ATV WORLD FEBRUARY 2012 SCHEDULE

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Feb 1 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

10:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

10:59 The 2012 - 13 Budget (Live)

12:30pm Green Matters

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music 120

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:05 Silversun (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)



06:25 New Money

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)
Financial Report (S*)
Main News And Weather Report (5*)

Trackside (LIVE) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Newsline (5*)

11:45 Inside Story (S*)

12:10am The M (S) (Korean)

01:05 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

01:30 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Feb 2 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

Culture Express
Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)



08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)
The Wiggles
Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:05

11:00

11:18

11:20

Dialogue

Story Board

Music 120

Colorful Crayon

Back To The Barnyard

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Tricky TV (S**)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Global 3000 (S*)

Fashion Memoir (S)

ChangeMakers (S**) (PG)

Warner Music Power Station

Psych 2 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Fashion Memoir (S)



11:50

Change Makers (S**) (PG)

12:45am Psych 2 (S**) (PG)

01:35
02:00

02:25

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

Global Football
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**)  W/Eng & Chi Sub

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*) W/ ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Feb 3 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (s)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Music 120

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)



04:15

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

Captain Flamingo
Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)
Pingu

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Story Board

The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
People & Politics (S*)

Passport To Adventures (S)
Greatest Amercian Dog (S**)

Fear Itself (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Nature's Unique Angles - Nature (S)

12:10am People & Politics (S*)

12:40

The M (S) (Korean)

01:35 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:00 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE  (M)MATURE

(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE  (S*)ENG SUB

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

(S)CHI SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Feb 4 2012

06:00am Travelogue

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Global Football

08:00 Music 120 (PG)

10:00 Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Finley The Fire Engine

11:30 Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Hip World (S)

03:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr.4)

03:30 Barney And Friends

04:00 Little Princess

04:10 Transformers - Cybertron

04:40 Yo Gabba Gabba

05:05 Pingu

05:30 Korean Hour: Yoohoo And Friends (Korean)
05:45 Korean Hour: Likable or not (Korean/Cant)
07:00 Made In Germany

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Tomorrow Today (S*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)



09:00

10:00

11:00

11:20

Dangerous Encounters (Sr. 3) (S**) (PG)
Dresden Files (S**) (PG)
Late News (LIVE) (S*)

Racing To Win

12:45am World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)

01:15

01:45

02:45

03:10

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SuB

(%)

Tomorrow Today (S*)
The M (S) (Korean)
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

(CANT) CANTONESE

W/ ENG SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Feb 52012

06:00am Facing of Africa

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:30

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express

Asia Today

Dialogue

Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

JP Time TV (Jap) (s**)

Capture The World (Mand) (S)

(ENG) ENGLISH



11:00

11:15

11:30

The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
Finley the Fire Engine

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

03:30

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:35

06:05

06:25

06:55

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

Dialogue

Story Board

In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
Thomas And Friends (Sr. 4)

Barney And Friends

Little Princess

Transfomrers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Pingu

In The Night Garden

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

In Good Shape

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
Newsline (5*)

World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
Death of Iceman (5**)

CSI: NY Sr. 5 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (5*)

12:20am In Good Shape



12:50 The M (S) (Korean)
01:45 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:10 Music 120

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Feb 6 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo



04:40

05:05

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:50

Barney and Friends

Silversun (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

Center Stage

In Focus

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (5*)

European Journal (S*)

Fashion Memoir (S)

Dark side of Hippos (S**)

Discovering The World (S**)

Late News (S%*)

Financial Update (S*)

Fashion Memoir (S)

Discovering The World (S**)

12:40am European Journal (S*)

01:10

02:05

The M (S) (Korean)

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:30 Music 120 (PG)

(R)

(M)

(ENG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*) W/ ENG SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Feb 7 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Colorful Crayon

04:15 Back To The Barnyard

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Tricky TV (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONHUA)

06:25 Cross Over

06:55 Drive It!

07:25 Financial Report (S*)



07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Inside Story (S*)

08:30 Passport To Adventure (S)

09:00 Globe Trekker (S**)

10:00 Street Monkey (S**)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:35am Trial From The Grass (ENG/CANT)
01:35 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
02:00 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHI SUB (S*)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Feb 8 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

Culture Express

W/ ENG SUB

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)

The Wiggles



09:45

11:40

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:15

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:45

Dialogue

Story Board

ETV
Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

Captain Flamingo

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Silversun (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

New Money

Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*)

Trackside (LIVE) (ENG/CANT)

Late News (S*)

Financial Update (S*)

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story (S*)

12:10am The M (S) (Korean)

01:05

01:30

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)



(R) RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE (S) W/ CHI SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Feb 9 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Colorful Crayon

04:15 Back To The Barnyard

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Tricky TV (S**)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:05

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:50

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Global 3000 (S*)

Fashion Memoir (S)

ChangeMakers (S**)

Warner Music Power Station

The Adventures of Merlin (Sr. 2) (5**) (PG)
Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Fashion Memoir (S)

The Changemakers (S**)

12:45am The M (S) (Korean)

01:35
02:00

02:25

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

Global Football
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S**)

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*)

W/Eng & Chi Sub

W/ ENG SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Feb 10 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Delicious Homeland Food (PUTONGHUA) (s)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 1)

04:15 Captain Flamingo

04:40 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:05 Pingu

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Story Board

06:55 The Pulse (RTHK) (5*)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)



07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
08:00 People & Politics (S*)

08:30 Passport To Adventures (S)

09:00 Greatest Amercian Dog (S**)

10:00 Fear ltself (5**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:45am People & Politics (S*)

01:15 The M (S) (Korean)

02:10 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:35 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PGJPARENTAL GUIDANCE  (M)MATURE
(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE (S*)ENG SUB

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Feb 11 2012

06:00am Travelogue

06:30 Culture Express

(S)CHI suB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 Global Football
08:00 Music 120 (PG)

10:00 Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (5**)

11:15 Finley The Fire Engine



11:30

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

03:30

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:45

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:20

11:50

Dialogue

Story Board

Hip World (S)

Thomas And Friends (Sr.4)

Barney And Friends

Little Princess

Transformers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Pingu

Korean Hour: Yoohoo And Friends (Korean)
Korean Hour: Likable or not (Korean/Cant)
Made In Germany

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Tomorrow Today (5*)

World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
Dangerous Encounters (Sr. 3) (S**) (PG)
Dresden Files (S**) (PG)

Late News (LIVE) (S*)

World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)

Tomorrow Today (S5*)

12:20am The M (S) (Korean)

01:15

01:40

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)



(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHISUB (ENG) ENGLISH
(CANT) CANTONESE

(5*) W/ ENG SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Feb 12 2012

06:00am Facing of Africa

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express

08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue

09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00 JPTime TV (Jap) (s**)

10:30 Capture The World (Mand) (S)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (5**)
11:15 Finley the Fire Engine

11:30 Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 InTouch With Dr.Charles Stanley

03:00 Thomas And Friends (Sr. 4)

03:30 Barney And Friends

04:00 Little Princess

04:10 Transfomrers - Cybertron

04:40 Yo Gabba Gabba



05:05 Pingu

05:35 InThe Night Garden

06:05 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
06:25 JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

06:55 Police Report (5*)

07:00 In Good Shape

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (5*)
08:00 Newsline (5*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
09:00 Mystery of the Moose (S**) (PG)
10:00 CSI: NY Sr. 5 (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (S*)

12:20am In Good Shape

12:50 The M (S) (Korean)

01:45 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:10 Music 120

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE  (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH  (CANT) CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Feb 13 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30

Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)
09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Captain Flamingo

04:30 Barney and Friends

05:00 Silversun (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Center Stage

06:55 In Focus

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (5*)



08:00 European Journal (S*)

08:30 Fashion Memoir (S)

09:00 Dark side of Elephant (S**)

10:00 Discovering The World (S**)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:18 Financial Update (S*)

11:20 Fashion Memaoir (S)

11:50 Discovering The World (5**)
12:40am European Journal (S*)

01:10 William and Kate: A Royal Love Story (S)
02:05 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:30 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S**)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*)
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Feb 14 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

W/ENG/CANT SUB

W/ ENG SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)

08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 The Wiggles



09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)
12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Back To The Barnyard

04:30 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Tricky TV (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONHUA)

06:25 Cross Over

06:55 Drive It!

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
08:00 Inside Story (S*)

08:30 Passport To Adventure (S)

09:00 Globe Trekker (5**)

10:00 Street Monkey (S**)

11:00 Late News (S5*)

11:18 Financial Update (S5*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:35am The M (S) (Korean)

01:35 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:00 Music 120 (PG)



(R} RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M)  MATURE (S) W/CHISUB  (S*)  W/ENG SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Feb 15 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

08:00 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:25 Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUA)(S)

09:15 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Captain Flamingo

04:30 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Silversun (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)



05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:45

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

New Money

Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (5*)

Trackside (LIVE) (ENG/CANT)

Late News (S%*)

Financial Update (S*)

Newsline (S*)

Inside Story (S*)

12:10am The M (S) (Korean)

01:15

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

01:40 Music 120 (PG)

(R)  RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE (S)  W/CHISUB (S**)W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Feb 16 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

Culture Express



07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)

The Wiggles

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:30

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:05

11:00

Dialogue

Story Board

ETV

Back To The Barnyard

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Tricky TV (S**)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Global 3000 (S*)

Fashion Memoir (S)

1929 (S**)

Warner Music Power Station

The Adventures of Merlin (Sr. 2) (5**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)



11:18

11:20

11:50

Financial Update (S*) (Live)
Fashion Memoir (S)

1929 (S**)

12:45am The M (S) (Korean)

01:45 Global Football

02:10 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:35 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M) MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**)
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S%*)
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Feb 17 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:25

09:15

09:45

11:40

Culture Express

W/Eng & Chi Sub

W/ ENG SUB

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (s)

Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)

Culture Roots Of Hong Kong (PUTONGHUAY)(S)

The Wiggles
Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

Dialogue

Story Board



02:00

04:00

04:30

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

ETV

Captain Flamingo

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)
Pingu

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Story Board

The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
People & Politics (S*)

Passport To Adventures (S)
Greatest Amercian Dog (S**)

Fear Itself (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Nature's Unique Angeles - Nature (S)

12:10am People & Politics (S*)

12:40

Hip World (S)

01:35 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:00 Music 120 (PG)

(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE  (M)MATURE

(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE  (S*)ENG SUB

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

(S)CHI SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Feb 18 2012

06:00am Travelogue

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Global Football

08:00 Music 120 (PG)

10:00 Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
11:15 Finley The Fire Engine

11:30 Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour
01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 Hip World (S)

03:00 Thomas And Friends

03:30 Barney And Friends

04:00 Little Princess

04:10 Transformers - Cybertron

04:40 Yo Gabba Gabba

05:05 Pingu

05:30 Korean Hour: Yoohoo And Friends (Korean)
05:45 Korean Hour: Likable or not (Korean/Cant)
07:00 Made In Germany

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (5*) (Live)



08:00 Tomorrow Today (S*)

08:30 World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)

09:00 Dangerous Encounters (Sr. 3) (S**) (PG)
10:00 Dresden Files (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:45am World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
01:15 Tomorrow Today (S*)

01:45 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:10 Music 120 (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE
(CANT) CANTONESE

(S*) W/ ENG SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Feb 19 2012

06:00am Faces of Africa

06:30 Culture Express

(S)W/ CHI SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express
08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue

09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00 JPTime TV (Jap) (s**)

(ENG) ENGLISH



10:30

11:00

11:15

11:30

Capture The World (Mand) (S)
The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)
Finley the Fire Engine

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

03:30

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:35

06:05

06:25

06:55

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

Dialogue

Story Board

In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley
Thomas And Friends

Barney And Friends

Little Princess

Transfomrers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Bob The Builder (Sr. 17)

Zakumi

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

In Good Shape

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)

Newsline (S*)

ATV Hong Kong Top Ten Loving Hearts 2010 (S**) (ENG/CANT)

Surviving The Drought (S)

CSI: NY Sr. 5 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (5*)

12:20am In Good Shape



12:50 ATV Hong Kong Top Ten Loving Hearts 2010 (S**) (ENG/CANT)
01:20 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

01:45 Music 12 (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Feb 20 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

07:55 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:20 The Most Influential Chinese (PUTONGHUA)(S)

08:45 Colorful Crayon

09:05 The Wiggles

09:35 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Captain Flamingo



04:30

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:20

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:50

Barney and Friends

Silversun (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

Center Stage

European Journal (S*)

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (5*)

On The Record (5%*)

Green Matters (S**)

Fashion Memoir (S)

Mr And Mrs Wolfman (S**)

Discovering The World Il (S**)

Late News (S%*)

Financial Update (S*)

Fashion Memoir (S)

Discovering The World Il (S**)

12:40am Psych (S) (PG)

01:35

02:05

02:30

European Journal (S*)
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)



(R) RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(M)  MATURE () W/ CHISUB (S**)  W/ENG/CANT SUB
(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*) W/ ENG SUB
ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Tuesday Feb 21 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

07:55 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:20 The Most Influential Chinese (PUTONGHUA)(S)

08:45 On The Record (5%*)

09:05 The Wiggles

09:35 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Back To The Barnyard

04:30 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Tricky TV (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)



06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:20

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

China News Update (PUTONHUA)
Cross Over

Inside Story (S*)

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
On The Record (5%*)

Green Matters (S**)

Passport To Adventure (S)

Globe Trekker (S**)

Street Monkey (S**)

Late News (S*)

Financial Update (S*)

Racing To Win

12:50am Psych (S) (PG)

01:45
02:10

02:35

(R)
(M)
(ENG)

($*%)

In Focus
CCTV1 Network News

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S)  W/CHISUB (5%
ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

W/ENG/CANT SUB

W/ ENG SUB



ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Feb 22 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

07:55 Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:20 The Most Influential Chinese (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:45 On The Record (5*)

09:05 The Wiggles

09:45 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Captain Flamingo

04:30 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Silversun (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 New Money

06:55 Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)



07:30

08:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:40

Main News And Weather Report (S*)
Trackside (LIVE) (ENG/CANT)

Late News (S*)

Financial Update (5*)

On The Record (5%*)

Newsline

12:05am Inside Story (S*)

12:30
01:25
01:55

02:20

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

Psych (S) (PG)
Drive It!
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*) W/ ENG SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Thursday Feb 23 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

07:55

08:20

Culture Express

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Rummage Around The Central Kingdom (PUTONGHUA)(S)

The Most Influential Chinese (PUTONGHUA)(S)



08:45

09:05

09:35

11:40

On the Record (S5*)
The Wiggles
Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:30

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:20

08:30

09:00

10:00

10:05

11:00

11:18

11:20

Dialogue

Story Board

ETV

Back To The Barnyard

Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

Tricky TV (S**)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Samsung Digital Special: Pops In Seoul (S)
Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
On the Record (5*)

Green Matters (S**)

Fashion Memoir (S)

1929 (S**)

Warner Music Power Station

The Adventures of Merlin (Sr. 2) (5**) (PG)
Late News (S*) (Live)

Financial Update (S*) (Live)

Fashion Memoir (S)



11:50

1929 (S**)

12:45am Global 3000 (S*)

01:15
01:45

02:10

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

Global Football
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S**)

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*)

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Friday Feb 24 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

07:55

08:20

08:45

09:05

09:35

11:40

Culture Express

W/Eng & Chi Sub

W/ ENG SUB

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (s)

Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)(S)

The Most Influential Chinese (PUTONGHUA)(S)

On the Record (5*)
The Wiggles
Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

Dialogue

Story Board



02:00 ETV

04:00 Captain Flamingo

04:30 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Bob The Builder

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

06:25 Story Board

06:55 The Pulse (RTHK) (S*)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (Live) (5*)
08:00 On the Record (S*)

08:20 Green Matters (S**)

08:30 Passport To Adventures (S)

09:00 Greatest Amercian Dog (S**)

10:00 Fear ltself (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (S*) (Live)

11:18 Financial Update (S*) (Live)

11:20 Nature's Unique Angeles - Nature (S)
12:10am People & Politics (S*)

12:40 Hip World (S)

01:35 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:00 Music 120 (PG)



(R) RERUN [PG]PARENTAL GUIDANCE

(ENG)ENGLISH (CANT)CANTONESE

(S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Saturday Feb 25 2012

06:00am Travelogue

06:30

07:00

07:30

08:00

10:00

11:00

11:15

03:00

03:30

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:30

05:45

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

Culture Express

(M)MATURE

(S*)ENG SUB

(S)CHI SUB

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Global Football
Music 120 (PG)

Hour Of Power (S) (ENG/CANT)

The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)

Trackside - Blue Diamond Stakes (LIVE) (ENG/CANT)

Wonder Pets

Barney And Friends

Buttercup Wood Il

Transformers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Bob The Builder

Korean Hour: Yoohoo And Friends (Korean)
Korean Hour: Likable or not (Korean/Cant)

Made In Germany

Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)
Tomorrow Today (S*)

World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)



09:00 Dangerous Encounters (Sr. 3) (S**) (PG)
10:00 Dresden Files (S**) (PG)

11:00 Late News (LIVE) (S*)

11:20 Racing To Win

12:45am World's Funniest Videos (S) (PG)
01:15 Tomorrow Today (S*)

01:45 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:10 Music 120 (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE
(CANT)

CANTONESE

(S*) W/ ENG SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Sunday Feb 26 2012

06:00am Faces of Africa

06:30 Culture Express

(S)W/ CHI SUB

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

07:30 CCTV NEWS - Live: Culture Express

08:00 Asia Today

08:30 Dialogue

09:00 Hour Of Power (ENG/CANT)

10:00 JPTime TV (Jap) (s**)

10:30 Capture The World (Mand) (S)

11:00 The Travel Adventures of Ming The Minibus (S**)

11:15 Finley the Fire Engine

(ENG) ENGLISH



11:30

Wonder Pets

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

03:00

03:30

04:00

04:10

04:40

05:05

05:35

06:05

06:25

06:55

07:00

07:30

08:00

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

Dialogue

Story Board

In Touch With Dr.Charles Stanley

Thomas & Friends

Barney And Friends

Buttercup Wood Il

Transfomrers - Cybertron

Yo Gabba Gabba

Bob The Builder

Zakumi

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

JP Time TV (JAP) (S**)

Police Report (S*)

In Good Shape

Main News And Weather Report (Live) (S*)
Newsline (S*)

ATV Hong Kong Top Ten Loving Hearts 2010 (S**) (ENG/CANT)
Prison Dog (S) (ENG/CANT)

CSI: NY Sr. 5 (S**) (PG)

Late News (S*)

11:20 World's Funniest Videos (S)(PG)

11:50 Newsline (5*)

12:20am In Good Shape

12:50

01:20

ATV Hong Kong Top Ten Loving Hearts 2010 (S**) (ENG/CANT)

CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)



01:45 Music 12 (PG)

(R)RERUN [PG] PARENTAL GUIDANCE (M) MATURE (S)W/ CHI SUB
(S*) W/ ENG SUB (ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

(PTH) PUTONGHUA (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Monday Feb 27 2012

06:00am Nature and Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

07:55 Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:20 The Most Influential Chinese (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:45 On The Record (5%*)

09:05 The Wiggles

09:35 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Inthe Night Garden (Sr. 4)

04:30 Barney and Friends

05:00 Silversun (S*)



05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

08:20

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:50

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)

China News Update (PUTONGHUA)
Center Stage

European Journal (S*)

Financial Report (5*)

Main News And Weather Report (5*)
On The Record (5%*)

Green Matters (S**)

Fashion Memoir (S)

Mr And Mrs Wolfman (S**)
Discovering The World Il (S**)

Late News (S%*)

Financial Update (S*)

Fashion Memoir (S)

Discovering The World Il (S**)

12:40am Psych (S) (PG)

01:35
02:05

02:30

(R)
(M)

(ENG)

European Journal (S*)
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHISUB  (S**)

ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE ~ (S*)

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

W/ENG/CANT SUB

W/ ENG SUB



Tuesday Feb 28 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30 Culture Express

07:00 Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)
07:30 Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

07:55 Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:20 The Most Influential Chinese (PUTONGHUA)(S)
08:45 On The Record (5*)

09:05 The Wiggles

09:35 Music 120

11:40 China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00 Dialogue

01:30 Story Board

02:00 ETV

04:00 Back To The Barnyard

04:30 Barney And Friends (Sr. 4)

05:00 Tricky TV (S*)

05:30 ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:48 Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
05:55 Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONHUA)
06:00 China News Update (PUTONHUA)

06:25 Cross Over

06:55 Inside Story (S*)

07:25 Financial Report (S*)

07:30 Main News And Weather Report (S*) (Live)



08:00

08:20

08:30

09:00

10:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

On The Record (5%*)
Green Matters (S**)

Passport To Adventure (S)

Survival: Alaska’s Great Sea Lion Mystery (S**)

Street Monkey (S**) (PG)
Late News (S*)
Financial Update (S*)

Racing To Win

12:35am Psych (S) (PG)

01:30
02:00

02:25

(R)
(M)
(ENG)

(S**)

In Focus
CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Music 120 (PG)

RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
MATURE (S) W/ CHI SUB (5*)
ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE

W/ENG/CANT SUB

ATV WORLD SCHEDULE

Wednesday Feb 29 2012

06:00am Nature And Science

06:30

07:00

07:30

07:55

Culture Express

W/ ENG SUB

Breakfast Selections: CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

Hot Spots (PUTONGHUA) (S)

Hong Kong Chefs Special (PUTONGHUA)(S)



08:20

08:45

09:05

09:45

11:40

The Most Influential Chinese (PUTONGHUA)(S)
On The Record (5%*)

The Wiggles

Music 120

China News Report (PUTONGHUA)

12:00pm CCTV NEWS - Live: News Hour

01:00

01:30

02:00

04:00

04:30

05:00

05:30

05:48

05:55

06:00

06:25

06:55

07:25

07:30

08:00

11:00

11:18

11:20

11:40

Dialogue

Story Board

ETV

In The Night Garden (Sr. 4)

Barney And Friends

Silversun (S*)

ATV Putonghua News (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Economic Bulletin (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
Putonghua Weather Report (Live) (PUTONGHUA)
China News Update (PUTONGHUA)

New Money

Hong Kong Stories (S*) (RTHK)

Financial Report (S*)

Main News And Weather Report (S*)

Trackside (LIVE) (ENG/CANT)

Late News (S¥*)

Financial Update (S*)

On The Record (5*)

Newsline

12:05am Inside Story

12:30

Psych (S) (PG)



01:25 Drive It!
01:55 CCTV1 Network News (PUTONGHUA)

02:20 Music 120 (PG)

(R}  RERUN [PG]  PARENTAL GUIDANCE
(M)  MATURE (S) W/ CHI SUB (S**) W/ENG/CANT SUB

(ENG) ENGLISH (CANT) CANTONESE  (S*) W/ ENG SUB



